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Women / 4 / Child B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Lowry4030
Pacific West

9.325 9.050 9.2259.000 36.600
1 5 2 1 1T

1T

Kennedy Behrens4009
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.275 9.1759.150 36.600
6T 2 1 2T 1T

1T

Amanda Chappelle4002
Accel

8.900 9.150 8.9508.925 35.925
8 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Esme Grenstam4005
Accel

9.250 9.000 9.1508.375 35.775
2 6 9 4 4 

4 

Zaryana Suhova-Molina4038
Top Flight

9.000 9.150 9.0258.475 35.650
6T 3T 7 5 5 

5 

Christie Ung4032
Pacific West

8.350 9.400 9.1758.550 35.475
11 1 6 2T 6 

6 

Sabrina Rodriguez4021
Champions Acad

9.050 7.600 8.7508.450 33.850
4 10 8 7 7 

7 

Allie Giammona4004
Accel

8.750 8.150 8.6507.950 33.500
9 9 11 8 8 

8 

Julia Zhao4055
Twisters

9.175 8.200 0.0008.600 25.975
3 8 5 9T 9 

9 

Naomi Wagner4052
Twisters

9.025 8.450 0.0008.125 25.600
5 7 10 9T 10 

10 

Amayah Chang4040
Twisters

8.550 7.050 0.0008.700 24.300
10 11 4 9T 11 

11 

Sharona Schwab4049
Twisters

0.000 6.850 0.0006.800 13.650
12 12 12 9T 12 

12 
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